

PT Raja Listrik Indonesia
 Ruko Golden Boulevard Blok C No.18,
 BSD City,
 Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15322

Invoicing address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia
 ☎ 0267-8610361/2/3
 📠 0267-8610360

Shipping address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia

Nama Kontak :

Diki (Mr.)

Jabatan Kontak :

Purchasing Dept

Telepon Kontak :

081380082577

QUOTATION # SO/2021/08697

Quotation Date:

02/08/2021 11:38:07

Expiration Date:

06/08/2021

Sales:

Era

Payment Terms:

30 Net Days

| No. | Description | Delivery | Quantity | Unit Price | Price |
|-----|---|----------------------|----------|------------|-----------------|
| 1. | CABLE LIYCY-JZ 4 X 2.5 MM DELTA | Ready To Prior Sales | 100 MTR | 38,000.00 | Rp 3,800,000.00 |
| 2. | XB5AP31 PUSH BUTTON 1N/O GREEN SCHNEIDER | Ready To Prior Sales | 2 PCS | 82,000.00 | Rp 164,000.00 |
| 3. | XB5AP31 PUSH BUTTON 1N/O GREEN SCHNEIDER | 6-8 Weeks | 1 PCS | 98,000.00 | Rp 98,000.00 |
| 4. | XB5AP42 PUSH BUTTON 1N/C RED SCHNEIDER | Ready To Prior Sales | 3 PCS | 82,000.00 | Rp 246,000.00 |
| 5. | MY2N RELAY 24VDC OMRON | Ready To Prior Sales | 4 PCS | 46,000.00 | Rp 184,000.00 |
| 6. | CABLE NYMHY 3 X 0.75 MM SUPREME (1 ROLL = 100 MTR) | Ready To Prior Sales | 3 ROLL | 840,000.00 | Rp 2,520,000.00 |
| 7. | LC1D09M7 CONTACTOR 9A 220VAC SCHNEIDER | Ready To Prior Sales | 3 PCS | 170,000.00 | Rp 510,000.00 |
| 8. | GV2ME08 OVERLOAD 2.5 - 4A SCHNEIDER | Ready To Prior Sales | 3 PCS | 456,000.00 | Rp 1,368,000.00 |
| 9. | UK5N TERMINAL BLOCK 4 MM PHOENIX CONTACT (MIN.ORDER 50 PCS) | Ready To Prior Sales | 50 PCS | 8,500.00 | Rp 425,000.00 |

Note's:

Validity : 3 Days

*Price Quoted with IDR Currency

*Base on Euro/USD Currency, if Rate Up to 5% Will be Follow the rate

*Cancellation PO/WO/SPK, 50% payment will be charge from the total PO

*Payment should be full amount

| | |
|-----------------|------------------|
| Subtotal | Rp 9,315,000.00 |
| Taxes | Rp 931,500.00 |
| Total | Rp 10,246,500.00 |